15.08.2012
Platz D/S Nr.
T G 318
2. DG 124
3. 125
4. G 310
5 G 3725
6. G 316
7anae
8. G 108
9. 305
10. DG 320
11 G 211
12. 307
13, G 109
14. 309
15 416
16. G 112
17 224
18. G 127
19. G 304
20. G 104
21. G 324
22. D 117
23 G 11z
24. G 312
25. 221
26. 215
271 G 413
28. G 418
29. 202
30. 313
31 G 3086
32. G 115
= 203
34. G 204
88 G 12
36. G 407
37. 410
38. J 209
39. 218
40. G 315
49 D 4
42. G 302
43 D 476
44. D 106
45 G 423
46. D 205
47 G 2727
48. G 420
49. DG 225
50. G 122
51. DG 314
52. G 114
53 G 303
54. 111
55 G 278
56. 425

SeePark-Cup 2012

Tageswertung Tag 3

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Steiner, Jurgen
Then, Claudia
Eichler, Victor
Opitz, Marcel
Herzog, Janny
Findeisen, Martin
Meyer, Katharina

Ser. 7 Ser. 8. ®er

1.608 1.132 1.509
1.156 1.735 1.228
1239 1452 17230
1.683 1.033 1.123
1428 1085 1329
1.457 1.093 1.151
1190 1025 1468

Fischer, Hans-Joachim 1.234 1.157 1.290
Neumeister, Torsten 1.345 1.210 1.099
Schulze, Carmen 1.022 1.593 1.038
Seferovic, Senad 1.242 1.074 1.331
Pempel, Matthias 1.270 1.612 737
Oschewski, Hermann 841 1.450 1.313
Diener, Benny 1.138 1.293 1.094
Richter, Horst 1.089 1515 918
Reeg, Georg 1.148 934 1.412
Hussain, Mahmood ilsulye abzahl 957
Jordan, Roland 592 1.621 1.210
Ruscher, Heiko 1252 1.364 806
Lazicic, Deni 1.198 1.201 969
Mihlan, Matthias 1.511 867 975
Schardt, Alexandra 864 1.316 1.166
Hecker, Wolfgang 1123 1198 1013
Christiani, Dirk 1.210 924 1.197
Walther, Bjorn 699 1.213 1.405
Stiller, Alexander 1.140 1.249 854
Lehmann, Martin 655 1.416 1.149
Zimmermann, Stefan 1.377 1.356 459
Heinsohn, Peter 949 1.117 1.106
Platzer, Hans-Gerd 1.362 1.134 668
Block, Jurgen 1187 1189 1798
Burgers, Ari 958 855 1.310
Rantz, Helmut 1.433 655 1.030
Quad, Gerd 1.520 1.498 88
De Cosmo, Silvio 1.114 718 1.268
Blex, Leo 771 1.451 866
Heilmann, Peter 1.295 734 1.042
Phely, David 806 600 1.660
Frickemeier, Thomas 1121 1335 607
Morisse, Rainer 1.468 645 918
Wieland, Elke 1117 1098 812
Kienbaum, Henry 1.323 523 1.159
Haas, Sigrid 1062 11583 131
Reeg, Karin 1.146 726 1.002
Bambic, Dietmar 613 869 1.391
Nicklas, Anja 1.362 787 717
PalRmann, Dirk 774 976 1.113
Loos, Norbert 660 1.005 1.189
Giffinger, Petra 1151 9372 1859
Wiillenweber, Georg 724 777 1.335
Knape, Claudia 854 1138 834
Sonnenberg, Dirk 715 1.088 1.019
Richter, Candy 711 914 11093
Neubert, Hans-Jurgen 1.422 962 428
Zink, Bernd 1.309 490 1.013
Lange, Georg 905 1.053 850

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

4.249
4.119
3.921
3.839
3.812
3.701
3.684
.6813
43.65
3.653
3.647
3.619
3.604
3.525
35622
3.494
3.485
3.423
3.422
3.368
3.353
.34
3.334
3.331
3.317
3.243
3.220
3.192
gl
3.164
3.144
3.123
3118
3.106
3.100
3.088
3.071
3.066
3.063
3.031
3.027
3.005
2.946
2.874
2.873
2.866
2.863
2.854
2.842
2.836
2.826
2.822
2.818
2.812
2.812
2.808
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15.08.2012

Platz D/S Nr.
57 G 102
58. G 317
59. G 323
60. 408
61. DG 415
62. 311
63. G 103
64. D 308
65. 322
66. 321
67. 326
68. DG 120
69. G 105
70. G 404
71 J 217
72. G 411
2iaEg
74. 216
75 =198
76. 213
77 G 318
78. 219
79. 206
80. 210
81. 412
82. G 223
83. D 119
84. G 301
85 B 2010
86. G 212
87. 403
88. G 406
89. 401
90. DJ 220
91. 222
92. 327
93. D 409
94. 414
95. G 101
96. 207
97. J 214
98. G 208
99. 107
100. G 421
101. G 110
102. G 123

SeePark-Cup 2012

Tageswertung Tag 3

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Saglam, Yahya
Biunten, Roland
Lorentschk, Thomas
Thietke, Frank
Verfirth, Sabina
Dewald, Otto
Engler, Jogi
Platzer, Suse
Stabno, Walter
Bracun, Stanislaus
Philippe, Willi
Guttes, Birgit
Kamitz, Horst
Wehr, Wolfgang
Bottcher, Tim
Schmitt, Bernhard
Meyer, Hans-Glinther
Neu, Gunnar
Miller, Eberhard
Schmidt, Walter
Neumann, Maik
Anton, Mathias
Maurer, Edgar
Narajek, Ludwig
Thietke, Claus
Choschzig, Adrian
Lichtenberg, Heike
Helm, Reinhard
Ziegler, Hannelore
Wegener, Karl
Rothmann, Andreas
Kalberlah, Dieter
Unger, Hans
Bande, Michelle
Kusters, Nils
Srozinski, Erwin
Schardt, Hanne
Wistrich, Hartmut
Baierlacher, Werner
Zink, Friedhelm
Bande, Marcel
Loose, Raymund
Luckau, Erich
Schulle, Werner
Albrecht, Ecki
Backhaus, Andreas

Ser. 7 Ser. 8. ®er

828 1.010 964
1.188 702 879
806 931 1.026
724 827 1.206
814 465 1.469
672 1564 476
440 893 1.376
1.205 1.047 430
1.076 796 806
1.296 631 733
708 EE738EI208
825 820 1.002
1NI3SEENe06 N5
548 1.358 706
554 930 1.128
964 677 954
1.061 819 681
1.004 574 982
850 850 850
1113 729 692
T B
850 503 1.101
1.060 393 992
1.099 866 479
OBBEE22 28163
711 1.445 202
2 EETS1EEa2
948 911 485
126 AZIIR5e
456 1.057 756
468 464 1.304
632 669 879
723590753
566 736 763
e Gyl D
1120 130 729
15095 4380
88 850 850
S5 N ST EE005
205 653 742
856 553 124
679 512 319
593 637 0
798 138 0
63 0 0
-28 0 0

Ende der Liste ---------m=mmmmmm--

Gesamt

2.802
2.769
2.763
2.757
2.748
2.712
2.708
2.682
2.678
2.660
2.654
2.647
2.633
2.612
2.612
2.595
2.561
2.560
2.550
2.534
2471
2.454
2.445
2.444
23713
2.358
29585
2.344
2.327
2.269
2.236
2.180
2.066
2.065
2.014
1.979
1.886
1.788
1.634
1.600
1.533
1.510
1.230
936
63
-28
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